Madhuram, Residency, Nr Bala General , Store Sub Plot , No 42 To 46/H, Rs No 6/2 Jamnagar 361008
LAN.No.: L1120STHL000005333259 & L1120STHL000005333213 & L112STLAP000005333210
Loan agreement Date: 15/03/2024 Demand Notice Date:- 16-05-2025
Loan Amount : Rs. 6,80,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Eighty Thousand Only) & Rs. 5,75,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Seventy
Five Thousand) & 2,75,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Only)
Amount Due In Rs. 6,93,953.5/- (Rupees Six Lacs Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Three and Five paisa Only)
& Rs. 6,20,794.45 (Rupees Six Lakh Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Four and Forty Five Paisa Only)
& Rs. 2,85,396.76 (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six & Seventy Six Paisa Only)

Symbolic/ constructive Possession date: 04/09/2025
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- Ll The Piece And Parcel Of The Immovable Property Residential House Constructed
On Land Admeasuring 46-75 Sq. Mtrs. I.E. 503-03 Sq. Ft. Of Sub Plot No.42 To 46/H Of Main Plot No.42 To 46 In The Area